
2010 U.S. Census Report 2

FS: 2060

Pastoral Planning Area: 200Deanery: Northern Chester County (4)

St. MonicaDP: 8285 FS: 2060

Sources:

U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Redistricting Data (P.L. 94-171) Summary File, 2010 Census of Population and Housing Technical Documentation, Issued 
January 2011

Total

Percent 

Registered 

Catholic

0

1

28

27

7

 % 

2010 Annual Pastoral Report, Archdiocese of Philadelphia Office for Research and Planning. 2010

Total Population

Total Population by Hispanic Origin

How many people of each racial and ethnic group living in the Parish boundary are Registered Catholic* ? 

American Indian,

Black

White

340

13

13,414

Hispanic 273

Non-Hispanic 14,299

14,572

0

4

3,797

20

3,841

3,861

100

99

72

93

73

13

336

9,617

253

10,458

10,71126 74

And what share of the total number of people within each different racial and ethnic group living in the 

Parish are Registered Catholics?

Registered 

Catholic

All Other, Including 

 % 

 % 

 % 

 % 

 % 

 %

 %

 %

 %

 %

 %

10Asian 578 55 90523 %  %

2Other 227 5 98222 %  %

Notes:

(a) Data are calculated by assigning each census block to a geography and aggregating all data for that geography.

(b) White, Black, and Asian data shown for respondents who reported one race only.

(c) American Indian, Native Hawaiian, and Pacific Islander total population includes American Indian, Native Alaskan, Native Hawaiian, and Pacific Islander.

Native Hawaiian, and P.I.

(d) Other Includes  persons of two or more races.

Percent % 

(c)

(d)

* Registered populations are estimates

Non-Registered Catholic

Archdiocese of Philadelphia Office for Research and Planning Report Date: December 2011


