2010 U.S. Census Report 2

Deanery: Northern Chester County (4)

Pastoral Planning Area: 200

DP: 8285 FS: 2060

St. Monica

How many people of each racial and ethnic group living in the Parish boundary are Registered Catholic*? And what share of the total number of people within each different racial and ethnic group living in the Parish are Registered Catholics?

	<u>Total</u>	<u>Percent</u> <u>Registered Registered</u> <u>Total Catholic Catholic</u>		All Other, Including Non-Registered Catholic	
					Percent %
Total Population	14,572	3,861	26 %	10,711	74 %
White	13,414	3,797	28 %	9,617	72 %
Black	340	4	1 %	336	99 %
American Indian,					
Native Hawaiian, and P.I. ^(C)	13	0	0 %	13	100 %
Asian	578	55	10 %	523	90 %
Other (d)	227	5	2 %	222	98 %
Total Population by Hispanic Origin					
Hispanic	273	20	7 %	253	93 %
Non-Hispanic	14,299	3,841	27 %	10,458	73 %

Sources:

U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Redistricting Data (P.L. 94-171) Summary File, 2010 Census of Population and Housing Technical Documentation, Issued January 2011

2010 Annual Pastoral Report, Archdiocese of Philadelphia Office for Research and Planning. 2010

Notes:

(a) Data are calculated by assigning each census block to a geography and aggregating all data for that geography.

(b) White, Black, and Asian data shown for respondents who reported one race only.

(c) American Indian, Native Hawaiian, and Pacific Islander total population includes American Indian, Native Alaskan, Native Hawaiian, and Pacific Islander.

(d) Other Includes persons of two or more races.

* Registered populations are estimates